
Sumter County Tax Collector

SumterTaxCollector.com

220 E. McCollum Ave
Bushnell, FL 33513

TAXES BECOME DELINQUENT APRIL 1ST.
For questions regarding this bill, email
taxes@sumtertaxcollector.com
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to sign up for e-billing.

Sumter County Tax Collector

EXEMPTIONS APPLIED: 
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USING YOUR 
SMARTPHONE CAMERA, 

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

$405.86

Please Pay

Please Pay $0.00

$0.00

Check

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

$355.58

SUMTER CO SCHOOL BOARD
SUMTER COUNTY

01/10/2025

SUMTER COUNTY FIRE DISTRICT
SWFWMD

2024  PAID REAL ESTATE

2024  PAID REAL ESTATE

1001C 1073325

1073325

4.8900

0.0000

352-689-4400

5.0550

0.1909

Jan 31, 2025

Jan 31, 2025

4,960
4,960

4,960
4,960

24-0090506

355.58

10521 CR 771,�WEBSTER,�33597

10521 CR 771,�WEBSTER,�33597

$397.74DIOCESAN COUNCIL OF ORLANDO SOCIETY OF ST VINCENT DE PAUL INC.�ST MARKS CONFERENCE

24.25

HOMESTEAD, ADDITIONAL HOMESTEAD

STANFIELD ERIC ALAN
10521 CR 771
WEBSTER, FL    33597

STANFIELD ERIC ALAN
10521 CR 771
WEBSTER, FL    33597

F46   SUMTER FIRE ASSESSMENT

S06-027

S06-027

10.1359

BEG 80 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4
RUN S 105 FT E 210 FT N 105 FT W 210 F
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

BEG 80 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 1/4 OF SE
1/4 RUN S 105 FT E 210 FT N 105 FT W 210 F
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

0.00
0.95

25.0829,960
29,960

29,960
29,960 25,000

25,000
25,000

25,000

$50.28




