ACCOUNT NUMBER

S06-027

ESCROW CD

1001C

Make your payment at SumterTaxCollector.com

See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Notice of AD VALOREM TAXES and NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

MILLAGE CD ALTERNATE KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS

MILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

1073325 10521 CR 771, WEBSTER, 33597 BEG 80 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4

STANFIELD ERIC ALAN 10521 CR 771

WEBSTER, FL 33597

TAXING AUTHORITY

If Postmarked By

Please Pay

USING YOUR

RUN S 105 FT E 210 FT N 105 FT W 210 F



PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO RANDY MASK TAX COLLECTOR. MAIL PAYMENTS TO 220 E. MCCOLLUM AVE, BUSHNELL, FL 33513

RETAIN THIS PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS

SMARTPHONE CAMERA SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

SUMTER COUNTY	4.8900	29,960	25,000	4,960	24.25
SUMTER CO SCHOOL BOARD	5.0550	29,960	25,000	4,960	25.08
SWFWMD	0.1909	29,960	25,000	4,960	0.95
SUMTER COUNTY FIRE DISTRICT	0.0000	29,960	25,000	4,960	0.00
EXEMPTIONS APPLIED: HOMESTEAD, ADDITION	NAL HOMESTEAD				
TOTAL MILLAGE	10.1359		AD VALOREM TAXES	:	\$50.28
					ψου.20
Receive future tax bills by email, visit SumterTaxCollector.com to sign up for e-billing.					
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS					
LEVYING AUTHORITY		PHONE			AMOUNT
F46 SUMTER FIRE ASSESSMENT		352-689-4400			355.58
		NON	-AD VALOREM ASSESSME	NTS	\$355.58
		COMBIN	ED TAXES AND ASSESSME	NTS	\$405.86

AD VALOREM TAXES

2024 PAID REAL ESTATE RANDY MASK

Jan 31, 2025 \$0.00

> Taxes can be paid online, by mail, or in the drive-thru. **Notice of AD VALOREM TAXES and NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS**

Sumter County Tax Collect	Notice of AD		
ACCOUNT NUMBER	PROPERTY ADDRESS		
S06-027	10521 CR 771, WEBSTER, 33597		
ALTERNATE KEY	TAXES BECOME DELINQUENT APRIL 1ST.		
1073325	For questions regarding this bill, email taxes@sumtertaxcollector.com		
	DEG 00 F		

BEG 80 FT S OF NW COR OF NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 RUN S 105 FT E 210 FT N 105 FT W 210 F See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

PAY ONLINE

PAY BY MAIL 220 E. McCollum Ave

Bushnell, FL 33513

STANFIELD ERIC ALAN 10521 CR 771 WEBSTER, FL 33597

